Fuse disconnector
E 93N/50s
产品型号 E 93N/50s
产品ID 2CSM256302R1801
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 8012542563020
目录说明 Fuse disconnector
详细描述
E 90 50/125 fuse holders are appropriate to protect against overloads and short

380 g产品净重
73.26 mm内深 (t2)
订货信息
box 1 piece1级包装单元
0.38 kg1级包装 总重
2/4E 93N/50s
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
1416159E-Number (Norway)
认证及声明（文件编码）
9AKK108467A0329BV认证
9AKK108467A0342CCC认证
2CSC444009D2701符合性声明 - CE
9AKK108467A0338KRS认证
9AKK108467A0332LR认证
9AKK107992A0866RINA认证
9AKK107992A1040UL认证
BV, Korean register, CCC, EAC, UL认证机构
Installation
No document needed说明书和手册
Popular Downloads
2CSC444002B0204数据手册，技术资料
分类
EC002705 - Holder for cylindrical fuseETIM 8
EC002705 - Holder for cylindrical fuseETIM 9
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE 类别
Business To ConsumerWEEE B2C / B2B
85361050CN8
39121624UNSPSC
V11.0 : 27142121e级
4974 >> Holder for cylindrical fuseIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
F对象分类代码
Accessories
Identifier Description Type Quantity
Unit Of
Measure
2CSM277523R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG2 1 piece
2CSM277303R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG4 1 piece
2CSM277083R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG6 1 piece
2CSM291003R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG8 1 piece
2CSM290983R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG10 1 piece
2CSM290963R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG12 1 piece
2CSM258783R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG16 1 piece
2CSM257603R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG20 1 piece
2CSM256423R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG25 1 piece
2CSM258693R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG32 1 piece
2CSM257513R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG40 1 piece
2CSM256333R1801 Fuse link E 9F14 GG50 1 piece
3/4E 93N/50s
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07
低压产品及系统  → 线路保护产品  → Protection and Safety Devices  → Cylindrical Fuse Holders and Fuse Switch Disconnectors
分类
4/4E 93N/50s
� 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/07